

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4166-4175/2022

TELANGANA STATE WAKF BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PERUGU RADHA MADHAVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 4470-4479/2022 (XII-A)

Date : 12-03-2024 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. Parameshwar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.S. Naidu, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. B. Shravanth Shanker, AOR

Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR
Ms. Nidhi Khanna, AOR
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, AOR
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 4470-4479/2022

List on 15.04.2024.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)